Data subject to change without notice. Isometric drawing not to scale.
PART NO. RSLIDE12
NOTES
Long life ball bearing slides
Sold in Pairs
Maximum Weight 130 lbs (Pair)
Comes with assembly hardware. 2 slides, 4 brackets
Some Assembly Required
OUTSIDE VIEW
INSIDE VIEW
12.00 in
305 mm
CLOSED
LENGTH
12.44 in
316 mm
EXTENSION
LENGTH
12.00 in
305 mm
.38 in
10 mm
.88 in
22 mm
.38 in
10 mm
7.18 in
182 mm
1.32 in
34 mm
1.19 in
30 mm
7.80 in
198 mm
.44 in
11 mm
11.23 in
285 mm
1.84 in
47 mm
.50 in
13 mm
O .18 in
5 mm
4X
O .25 in
6 mm
3X
4X
O0.17 X 0.37
SLOT
.94 in
24 mm
SLIDE RAIL MOUNT BRACKETS
4.00 in
102 mm2.68 in
68 mm
.18 in
4 mm
.50 in
13 mm
1.96 in
50 mm
.27 in
7 mm
.54 in
14 mm
1.96 in
50 mm
.96 in
24 mm
.21 in
5 mm
1.75 in
44 mm
O0.19 X 1.50
SLOT
5X
O0.25X 0.31
SLOT
ASSEMBLED VIEW
.36 in
9 mm
.38 in
10 mm
3.85 in
98 mm